
Match sheet № 478

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (B)

The date 3 August 2024, Saturday, 17:00

Home team Akzhaiyk 2008

Final score 3:0

Matchday 10

Location Stadium Akzhaiyk, Oral

Away team Altay

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 48 Akzhaiyk 2008 Alimzhan Kurmanov Open Play Goal

2-0 53 Akzhaiyk 2008 Alimzhan Kurmanov Open Play Goal

3-0 67 Akzhaiyk 2008 Rakhim Turdaliyev Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

39 YC Altay Artyom Larionov Stopping a promising attack

90+1 YC Akzhaiyk 2008 Kuanysh Yerlan Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Rustam Ungarbayev, Aktobe

First assistant Danila Avakyants, Oral

Second Assistant Yerbolat Shyngyssov, Oral

Fourth official Nariman Talapkerov, Oral

Match Inspector Vasiliy Yurchenko, Aktobe

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 231 Artificial lighting



Match sheet № 478

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Akzhaiyk 2008

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nikita Akimchuk HG GK

2 Kuanysh Yerlan HG DF

3 Galymzhan Murat HG DF

6 Nadir Ufiyev HG DF

7 Radmir Balmuratov HG DF

15 Rais Abilov HG DF

19 Damir Zalmukanov HG DF

22 Alikhan Murat HG DF

11 Alimzhan Kurmanov C, HG MF

13 Amanbay Aubakirov HG MF

77 Arsen Serikov HG FW

Away team Altay

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nurali Kassymkanov HG GK

2 Galym Yernaruly HG DF

5 Danil Kozhevnikov HG DF

12 Magomed Kussainov HG DF

17 Artyom Larionov C, HG DF

25 Danial Larionov HG DF

10 Aliarslan Zakenov HG MF

11 Ozzhan Sabyrzhanov HG MF

22 Alisher Kuanyshuly HG MF

77 Dulat Imanbek HG MF

9 Daniil Ryazanov HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

69 Emil Safiyev HG GK

16 Armat Nabiolla HG DF

44 Nurdaulet Bermukhanov HG DF

10 Rakhim Turdaliyev HG MF

12 Daniyar Zhumanyazov HG MF

21 Eldar Rashidov HG MF

17 Rassul Sailau HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

51 Altaiyr Tileubekov HG GK

4 Mikhail Kurbatov HG DF

23 Batyr Dumanuly HG DF

8 Beknur Amangeldyuly HG MF

19 Yerkebulan Satybaldy HG MF

21 Bogdan Kharlakov HG MF

27 Mansur Nurlan HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Alexey Maltsev

Assistant coach Arstan Kultayev

Doctor Meraly Saikhalov

Administrator Zhanat Yessentayev

Media officer Angsar Orazbayev

Marketer Askhat Bekessov

Post Representative

Head coach Yevgeniy Shmidt

Assistant coach Pavel Yevteyev

Goalkeeping coach Marat Duzmambetov

Doctor Nataliya Danilina

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Nadir Ufiyev Daniyar Zhumanyazov

46 Alikhan Murat Rakhim Turdaliyev

64 Arsen Serikov Armat Nabiolla

74 Rais Abilov Eldar Rashidov

82 Amanbay Aubakirov Nurdaulet Bermukhanov

88 Galymzhan Murat Rassul Sailau

88 Nikita Akimchuk Emil Safiyev

Minute Out In

46 Aliarslan Zakenov Bogdan Kharlakov

60 Daniil Ryazanov Mikhail Kurbatov

64 Ozzhan Sabyrzhanov Yerkebulan Satybaldy

71 Galym Yernaruly Mansur Nurlan

71 Alisher Kuanyshuly Beknur Amangeldyuly
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